46° RALLYE REGION LIMOUSIN - LAC DE VASSIVIERE
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES RALLYES

17 au 19 mai 2012

LISTE OFFICIELLE DES ENGAGES (110)

N° CONCURRENT(E) Nat  ASA PILOTE Nat  ASA COPILOTE Nat  ASA VOITURE Type| GRiCL| Fem | cF {CFT i CFI | TM | CR |ASA| Coupes
COURSE @01 180 BB s BA
1 TEAM CHAZEL BY GT2I Eroik Drink 11 0899| CUOQ Jean-Marie GRANDEMANGE Marielle 03 14| FORD Focus WRC WRC| A {8W nn |
2 BRUNSON Eric B0 1318 BRUNSON Eric HEULIN David 1306| SUBARU WRCS12 B WRC| A {8W n |
3 SARRAZIN Stéphane B1 0706| SARRAZIN Stéphane VEILLAS Benjamin 07 06| PEUGEOT 307 WRC WRC| A {8W n |
5  SNOBECK Dany B0 0402 SNOBECK Dany DEGOUT Jéréme 05 20| CITROEN C4 WRC WRC| A {8W n |
6  TEAM Fl.com MOTUL B0 1599| ROCHE Pierre ROCHE Pierre 1502| BMW MINI Countryman WRC WRC| A {8W 1nn |
7 MAURIN Julien B0 0511| MAURIN Julien URAL Olivier 0108| FORD Fiesta WRC WRC| A {8W n |
8  TEAM BDS RACING EXCOFFIER B0 0599| BAUD Lionel CRAEN Fabien 04 08| PEUGEOT 307cc WRC WRC| A {8W 1nn |
9  TEAM TEAM MSR by GBl.com MINERVA OIL || 01 99| BEAUBELIQUE Jean-Charles VIAL Julien 04 12| FORD Focus WRC WRC| A 8W nn [ 7] |
10  TEAM TEAM PH SPORT - BeMore - BeMore || 03 99| GREIFFENBERG Philippe FOURCADE Laurent 05 21| CITROEN C4 WRC WRC| A {8W 1nn |
11 LOIX Freddy BT RACB| LOIX Freddy VANNESTE Lara RACB| PEUGEOT 207 52000 52000 A |75 n |
12 BOUFFIER Bryan B0 0708| BOUFFIER Bryan PANSERI Xavier 04 08| PEUGEOT 207 52000 520000 A |75 n |
14  TEAM SAINTELOC RACING MISTERAUTO | 16 99| ROBERT Cédric DUVAL Matthieu 16 64| PEUGEOT 207 52000 52000 A |75 nn |
15  LESCLOUPE PASCAL I1 1110| LESCLOUPE PASCAL BRUN Hubert 0502 FIAT Punto S2000 52000 A |75 n ] |
16  TEAM 2B YACCO B0 0599 NANTET Gilles MURCIA Corinne 05 21| PORSCHE 997 GT+! 16 nn > |
17 TEAM 2HP COMPETITION VELOPERFO.com || 03 99| ROUILLARD Patrick DEVIENNE Philippe 01 12| PORSCHE 997 GT3 Cup GT+| 16 nn > |
18 TEAM 2B YACCO B1 0599 COSSON Anthony DUBOIS Sylvain 11 11| PORSCHE 997 Cup GT+| 16 1nn > |
19 TEAM 2HP COMPETITION VELOPERFO.com || 03 99| PUYEO Philippe ROUCHE Nathalie 08 01| TOYOTA Celica GT Four 4x4 [FA | 8 nln > |
20 RENAULT SPORT B0 1499| ROMIGUIERE Nicolas NEGRE Alexis 09 04| RENAULT Twingo R |2 n |
21 CLUTIER Laurent B0 0801| CLUTIER Laurent BRUN Brice 0801| RENAULT Twingo R 2 n o
22 TEAM CHAZEL BY GT2I Eroik Drink B0 0899| SALINAS Romain MICHELI Benjamin 07 22| RENAULT Twingo R 2 1nn $
23 GONON Georges Bl 0706 GONON Georges GONON Valérie 07 06| RENAULT Twingo R 2 n S
24 TEAM REVO6 TECHNO PLUS.eu I1 0399| CLAIRAY Yann ROUX Thomas 11 25| RENAULT Twingo R |2 nmn o
25  TEAM CHAZEL MARC DE PASSORIO B0 0899| SENTIS Mathieu VALETTE Gil 14 29| RENAULT Twingo R {2 1nln o
26 MONNET Thierry B0 04 14| MONNET Thierry HUGONNOT Cédric 04 14| RENAULT Twingo R |2 n o
27 BALESTER Anthony B0 0804| BALESTER Anthony BOSCHETTO Thomas 08 04| RENAULT Twingo R |2 n | o
28  TEAM CHAZEL BY GT2I Eroik Drink B0 0899 GALLEANO Yannick SANTOS Paulo RENAULT Twingo R 2 1nn $
29  FRAJonathan 1 0321| FRAJonathan RENAULT Twingo R 2 [ 1] S
30  HAINAUT MOTOR SPORT I1 RACB| SEMINARA Lioyd HOTTELET Jlouis RACB| RENAULT Twingo R 2 n S |

31 VIGION Jean-Sébastien B0 1706| VIGION Jean-Sébastien YVERNAULT Eric 16 09| CITROEN DS3 R |3 n O | g

32 TEAM SAINTELOC RACING MISTERAUTO | 16 99| ARZENO Mathieu JAMOUL Renaud RACB| CITROEN DS3 R I3 1nn

33 MAURAGE Mathieu I1 0511| MAURAGE Mathieu LEVRATTI Anderson 05 11| CITROEN DS3 R |3

34  TEAM PH SPORT - BeMore B 0399| GILBERT Quentin TUTELAIRE Rémi 0308| CITROEN DS3 R |3 1nn

35  DUBERT Vincent B0 0703| DUBERT Vincent SARREAUD Valentin 0801| CITROEN DS3 R 3

36  TEAM SAINTELOC RACING MISTERAUTO | 16 99| CHERAIN Cédric BRISSART Bruno 0106| CITROEN DS3 R |3 nn

37  TEAM SAINTELOC RACING MISTERAUTO | 16 99| LATOUR Bertrand COLLONGEON Thomas 05 20| CITROEN DS3 R 3 1nn

38  CONSANI Stéphane B0 0725| CONSANI Stéphane VILMOT Maxime 07 25| CITROEN DS3 R I3

39 DUINDISTEL BT RACB| DEBACKERE Mélissa DEKEYSER Arne RACB| CITROEN DS3 R 3 n

40  GRUGNOLA Andrea I1 CSAl | GRUGNOLA Andrea FERRARA Michele CSAI | CITROEN DS3 R |3

41 TEAM PH SPORT - BeMore B0 0399| DEMAERSCHALK Kevin DUJACQUIER Laurent RACB| CITROEN DS3 R I3 nn

42 TEAM PH SPORT - BeMore B0 0399| CARRET Julian BEYLOUNI Romain 05 15| CITROEN DS3 R |3 1nn

43 TEAM REVO6 TECHNO PLUS.eu B 0399 GIORDANO Quentin MICHON-BRUNETTI Laurent 06 06| CITROEN DS3 R i3 1nn

44 SANTONI Paul-Antoine B0 0606 SANTONI Paul-Antoine JORAM Soléne 06 06| CITROEN DS3 R |3 n

45 CRONIN Keith B0 MSI | CRONIN Keith MARSHALL Clarke i MSA | CITROEN DS3 R I3

46 BIASION Mathieu 11 0701| BIASION Mathieu COQUARD Philippe 07 01| CITROEN DS3 R I3 11

47 AMATE Patrice B0 07 27| AMATE Patrice COUDERC Florent 07 27| CITROEN DS3 R |3

48 PRINCEN Kris BT KACB| PRINCEN Kris EELBODE Bram KACB | RENAULT Clio R3 R I3 n B
49 MAUFFREY Eric B0 03 14| MAUFFREY Eric HOUSSIN Gaétan 01 12| RENAULT Clio R3 R |3 n B
50  TEAM MSR by GBl.com MINERVA OIL E1 0199| VAILLANT Benoit MORIN Henri-Pierre 1309| RENAULT Clio R3 R |3 nn B
51  PELAMOURGUES Frangois B0 0904 PELAMOURGUES Frangois MONESTIER Bruno 09 04| RENAULT Clio R3 R 3 i | [*] |
52 TEAM BDS RACING EXCOFFIER B0 0599 CHAVANNE Jéréme CHIOSO Alexandre 05 84| PEUGEOT 207 Volant R 3 MTHIE [ ] |
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TEAM MSR by GBl.com MINERVA OIL
TEAM CHAZEL MARC DE PASSORIO
VANSON Johan

LACOMY Laurent

TEAM 2HP COMPETITION VELOPERFO.com
TEAM REVO6 TECHNO PLUS.eu
CHAMPEAU David

VAUTHIER Lucie

SCUDERIA TAIFYN

LECKI Laurent

JAUZAC Stéphane

FAUCONNIER Laurent

MARTIN Charles

RAMBAULT Julien

DEFERT Damien

TEAM MSR by GBl.com MINERVA OIL
MASSE Antoine

COSTE Cédric

SERIEYS Jérémie

WOUTERS Mathias

TEAM CHAZEL BY GT2I Eroik Drink
BERNARDI Florian

HAUSWALD Frédéric

BOSSARD Steven

TEAM CHAZEL BY GT2I Eroik Drink
COSTE Kévin

TEAM 2HP COMPETITION VELOPERFO.com
GENESCA Arnaud

FERRERO Roman

TEAM CHAZEL BY GT2I Eroik Drink
TEAM MSR by GBl.com MINERVA OIL
LIEFFROY GABRIEL

FOHRER Thibaut

MOUGIN Jean-Charles

AUVERT Romain

COUTURIER Ségoléne

SAILLAT Yohan

NOTARGIACOMO Johan

DUNAND Jean-Baptiste

AUDET Dimitri

GAUTHIER-MERLET Damien

TEAM REVO6 TECHNO PLUS.eu
TEAM 2HP COMPETITION VELOPERFO.com
BEAUX Jérémy

BERGUES Yann

MICHENEAU Sophie

SAGE Jérémy

BERTIN Eddy

LEROUGE Emmanuel

LABROUSSE Fabien

AQUILINO Gaétan

CORMENIER Patrick

BRASSEUR Jean

ALOZY Jean-René

GAUME Thomas

MOULON Frédéric

BRASSEUR Nicolas

PERRIN Nicolas

CHAPUT Franck

LAGE Stéphanie

0199
08 99
0112
0508
0399
0399
1706
03 05
ASS
0414
1706
1706
14 60
1106
0402
0199
1201
08 06
08 04
0405
08 99
07 26
0319
09 07
08 99
08 06
0399
08 07

08 99
0199
0314
0314
0409
1708
05 10
09 04
0514
05 10
0414
0405
0399
0399
0515
09 08
1112
1706
0112
1706
1110
1706
1706
1706
1706
1504
1706
1706
1706
1708
1714

LOBRY Michaél
HANQUIEZ Benjamin
VANSON Johan
LACOMY Laurent
HOT Jean-Nicolas
SIROT Guillaume
CHAMPEAU David
VAUTHIER Lucie
DROXLER Sylvain
LECKI Laurent
JAUZAC Stéphane
FAUCONNIER Laurent
MARTIN Charles
RAMBAULT Julien
DEFERT Damien
PERRY Jean-René
MASSE Antoine
COSTE Cédric
SERIEYS Jérémie
WOUTERS Mathias
JOUINES Jean
BERNARDI Florian
HAUSWALD Frédéric
BOSSARD Steven
NICOLAS Dorian
COSTE Kévin
HUMEAU Frangois
GENESCA Arnaud
FERRERO Roman
MARGIOTTA Joffrey
LEBIEZ Simon
LIEFFROY GABRIEL
FOHRER Thibaut
MOUGIN Jean-Charles
AUVERT Romain
COUTURIER Ségoléne
SAILLAT Yohan
NOTARGIACOMO Johan
DUNAND Jean-Baptiste
AUDET Dimitri
GAUTHIER-MERLET Damien
FOSTIER Romain
CAPLAN Anthony
BEAUX Jérémy
BERGUES Yann
MICHENEAU Sophie
SAGE Jérémy

BERTIN Eddy
LEROUGE Emmanuel
LABROUSSE Fabien
AQUILINO Gaétan
CORMENIER Patrick
BRASSEUR Jean
ALOZY Jean-René
GAUME Thomas
MOULON Frédéric
BRASSEUR Nicolas
PERRIN Nicolas
CHAPUT Franck
LAGE Stéphanie

09 08
0112
0112
0508
0314
1609
1706
03 05
ASS
0414
1706
1706
14 60
1106
0402
03 05
1201
08 06
08 04
0405
08 64
07 26
0319
09 07
08 01
08 06
1210
08 07

0722
1309
0314
0314
0409
1708
05 10
09 04
0514
05 10
0414
0405
09 02
1502
0515
09 08
1112
1706
0112
1706
1110
1706
1706
1706
1706
1504
1706
1706
1706
1708

11714

PARADE Gaétan
COUSTENOBLE Thomas
BRULE Antoine
MATTEI Sébastien
NICOLET Christiane
RAMEL Cindy
REILLAT Christophe
PAGES Cécile
THEODULOZ Christine
LAMUR Jérémy
RAFFIER Marilyne
DUCOIN Nicolas
DEVOS Romain
MERCERON Adrien
DIOTTIN Florent
MILLET Kevin
FAVREAU Mathieu
URZEDOWSKI Florian
QUILLET Justine
GAINET Aline

CELSO Madeline
BELLOTTO Victor
POUJOL Sébastien
COMBE Geoffrey
PERIER Gauthier

VATTIER Bruno

BERFA Jordan

MORIN Maxime
MARGIOTTA Brice
DHOTE Gwénaélle
EHRHARDT Laurine
BIHL Anais

BRONNER Kevin
BELIVIER Maxime
DEVILLE Charléene
MARTY Julien

DELON Marine
DEBORNES Yannick
AUGER Denis
NICOLAS Paul
ABCHICHE Ophélie
BICHON Julien

LACAN Frangois
AMIEL Mathilde
GIRARD Marie
FORGUES Loriane
COULOMBEZ Rodrigue
DELHOMENIE Sébastien
LABROUSSE Jordy
AUGUSTIN Damien
MANEQUIN Frangoise
BACHELIER Frédéric
LE CALVEZ David
WELISCHEK Antoine
BROUSSAUD Pierre-Lauryl
BRASSEUR Come
ROXIN Alexandre
RAYGNAUD Gilbert
ROUGIER Elodie

1015
0106
0112
0508
08 01
0518
1706
09 04
ASS
0414
1706
1706
14 60
1106
0412
1104
09 15
08 05
08 04
0411
1201
07 26
08 05
0520
08 02

0511
09 05

07 22
1309
0314
0314
0409
1721
05 10
09 04
07 06
05 10
0414
0405
09 02
1101
09 04

1112
08 06
0112
1708
1110
09 07
1706
1706
1706
1504
1714
1706
1706
1708
1714

RENAULT Mégane RS
RENAULT Mégane RS
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo VI
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX
SUBARU Impreza N15
CITROEN C2 R2 Max
CITROEN C2 R2
CITROEN C2 R2 Max
FORD Fiesta R2
PEUGEQT 306
RENAULT Clio Sport
RENAULT Clio
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
RENAULT Twingo
CITROEN DS3 R1
CITROEN DS3 R1
CITROEN Saxo VTS
PEUGEOQT 106
CITROEN AX GTI
RENAULT Clio
RENAULT Clio
PEUGEQT 207
PEUGEOT 206 XS
PEUGEOT 206 RC
PEUGEQT 205
RENAULT Clio
CITROEN C2
PEUGEOQT 106
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEQT 106
PEUGEQT 205
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